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Pos. Voornaam Naam Cat. Crit. nr.
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1 Annelies Demuynck D2 591 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 0 175 175 175 10 10 10 14 1780

2 Sophie Tuttens D3 542 165 163 165 165 170 170 163 170 0 170 165 0 0 0 0 10 1666

3 Amanda Flannery D2 518 0 165 161 161 165 159 139 161 159 161 155 159 10 10 10 14 1636

4 Tamara Vereecke D3 548 128 155 163 163 150 155 170 0 163 153 159 161 10 10 0 13 1612

5 Shana Pollentier D1 604 0 151 155 159 161 165 165 0 165 163 161 151 0 0 0 10 1596

6 Marc Deweert H5 229 150 159 157 153 157 153 159 155 153 157 153 157 0 10 10 14 1580

7 Frans Brunclair H5 11 161 148 150 149 155 151 153 159 157 159 0 155 10 0 10 13 1569

8 Wendy Van de Velde D2 543 155 157 151 151 151 157 155 151 150 128 0 150 10 10 0 13 1548

9 Lies Deruddere D1 567 170 170 170 170 0 0 0 165 175 165 170 170 0 0 0 9 1525

10 Erna Leyre D4 527 149 144 145 145 146 146 150 148 147 151 150 0 0 10 0 12 1487

11 Luc Verschelde H5 160 151 147 146 147 148 148 149 149 144 0 149 146 0 0 0 11 1480

12 Jelena Pollentier D1 606 0 153 159 157 163 163 0 163 170 0 163 165 0 10 0 10 1466

13 Brigitte Crefcoeur D4 507 143 139 140 143 0 145 148 146 143 146 145 144 0 0 10 12 1453

14 Michou Bousson D4 503 139 141 144 137 145 141 0 135 140 144 146 145 10 10 10 14 1452

15 Ingeborg Depoorter D2 514 141 134 139 141 142 140 147 137 0 131 141 137 10 0 10 13 1419

16 Ronald Defruyt H5 24 135 135 133 140 143 139 143 141 138 142 138 138 10 0 10 14 1417

17 Willy Lefevere H5 50 157 0 149 150 149 149 0 153 151 147 0 149 10 10 10 12 1384

18 Peggy Decloedt D2 512 142 125 130 128 130 132 144 0 135 134 135 136 10 10 10 14 1376

19 Sandra Timmerman D3 541 0 0 153 148 159 108 151 0 148 150 151 153 10 10 10 12 1351

20 Daphné Geselle D1 570 124 126 128 125 131 125 0 130 134 135 134 128 0 10 0 12 1306

21 Jill Demeulemeester D2 513 145 143 142 144 144 144 0 145 146 0 143 0 10 0 0 10 1306

22 Sandy De Langhe D2 510 110 119 123 127 124 126 142 125 130 118 126 125 10 10 10 15 1297

23 Robert Geelen H5 35 147 142 143 142 0 143 0 144 142 148 0 143 0 0 0 9 1294

24 Cindy Flameyn D1 587 0 107 102 117 134 0 137 117 141 138 144 141 0 0 0 10 1278

25 Liesbeth Verplancke D2 549 140 138 138 139 141 0 0 142 0 127 139 142 10 10 10 12 1276

26 Sophie Levecke D3 526 0 0 136 133 138 137 0 138 139 141 142 139 0 10 10 11 1263

27 Nathasja Van Houtte D2 581 93 110 115 111 119 119 134 127 131 129 130 126 0 10 10 14 1261

28 Georgette Knockaert D3 572 109 104 122 0 127 131 135 120 123 0 123 121 10 10 10 13 1245

29 Roger Chavatte H5 13 96 115 119 115 120 121 140 123 118 112 119 120 0 10 10 14 1230

30 Griet Cornille D2 601 107 111 107 103 116 106 0 121 122 121 131 131 0 10 10 13 1193

31 Maria Elisa Snijders D4 538 123 127 134 130 0 134 0 132 132 133 0 134 0 0 0 9 1179

32 Katrien Aspeslagh D3 500 104 120 111 97 115 110 125 107 115 106 116 119 10 10 10 15 1174

33 Fabienne Strubbe D3 540 0 0 0 131 137 142 0 147 145 145 147 148 0 10 10 10 1162

34 Vanessa Lenaers D2 525 118 117 121 0 126 129 141 0 0 123 125 130 10 10 10 12 1160

35 Julia Tase D3 558 95 106 103 98 117 109 120 112 117 116 115 115 0 10 10 14 1150

36 Cindy D’hont D3 509 117 116 120 119 125 128 0 0 0 124 124 129 10 10 10 12 1132

37 Sylvia Van der Heyde D2 545 83 0 106 100 109 117 122 105 113 113 117 108 0 10 10 13 1130

38 Nele Vanderheiden D2 603 111 114 114 102 108 103 127 0 0 109 107 105 0 10 10 12 1120

39 Georges Demaegdt H5 192 144 136 0 0 0 136 145 134 136 140 137 0 10 0 0 9 1118

40 Viviane De Nys D4 564 105 0 112 101 111 101 128 111 111 108 106 107 0 10 0 12 1110

41 Brenda Dekeyser D2 554 0 0 132 92 121 100 0 129 125 136 136 117 10 10 0 11 1108

42 Fatima Clicteur D1 599 0 102 0 135 140 138 0 136 0 139 140 140 0 10 0 9 1080

43 Heidi Dupont D2 517 159 149 147 0 153 150 157 0 0 149 0 0 10 0 0 8 1074

44 Valerie Maes D2 608 0 89 0 99 110 115 126 128 0 122 133 124 0 10 10 12 1066

45 Véronique Rau D2 536 81 98 99 90 0 99 121 110 116 111 108 111 0 0 0 11 1063

46 Marleen Vandaele D3 582 0 96 98 88 106 90 114 106 110 104 103 103 10 10 10 14 1060

47 Dirk Knockaert H5 48 120 0 108 108 0 111 132 114 120 0 112 113 0 0 0 9 1038

48 Sandra Janssoone D3 594 136 131 131 129 0 130 0 0 0 115 114 110 10 10 10 11 1026

49 Ivan Janssen H5 42 76 91 94 79 104 89 112 102 105 103 99 100 0 10 0 13 1009

50 Sandra Larrangé D3 523 77 92 93 80 103 88 111 101 106 102 100 101 0 10 0 13 1007

51 Katrien Schockaert D4 537 72 93 96 83 102 86 109 103 108 0 97 102 0 10 10 13 999

52 Mario Castagna H5 197 0 118 126 0 123 122 0 0 126 130 129 123 0 0 0 8 997

53 Jeannine Coenen D4 506 129 0 0 123 128 0 136 0 124 114 98 114 10 10 10 11 996

54 Francois Illegems H5 105 84 97 101 89 105 91 113 104 109 0 101 0 0 0 0 10 994

55 Hubert Muyle H5 56 106 0 0 112 0 116 133 116 121 0 120 118 10 10 0 10 962

56 Roger Desoomer H5 180 92 0 92 116 122 133 0 0 128 0 121 133 0 0 0 8 937

57 Roger Knockaert H5 217 80 95 97 0 100 92 119 108 0 0 105 106 0 10 10 11 922

58 Betsy Deschuytter D3 568 0 133 135 134 139 135 0 119 0 0 0 116 0 10 0 8 921

59 Hilde Jaecques D3 521 119 124 129 122 0 127 0 0 0 126 128 0 10 10 0 9 895

60 Naomi Lebluy D1 524 0 0 105 96 114 105 117 0 0 120 111 127 0 0 0 8 895

61 Marie-Christine Wallaert D3 584 116 0 0 104 0 112 130 115 0 0 109 112 10 10 0 9 818

62 François De Laere H5 17 0 90 95 82 101 87 110 0 104 0 95 0 0 10 0 11 774

63 Karen Vlerick D3 551 97 113 116 106 0 104 0 0 0 0 110 104 0 10 10 9 770
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64 Sonja Pierloot D3 533 98 105 110 91 0 0 124 0 0 105 104 0 10 10 0 9 757

65 Marjan Malfait D4 531 90 0 0 84 0 96 0 109 0 117 113 109 0 10 10 10 738

66 Eric Desmet H5 102 101 0 0 93 107 95 116 0 107 0 94 0 10 10 0 9 733

Martine Jacqueloot D3 571 153 161 0 155 0 161 161 0 161 0 0 0 10 0 0 7 962

Bieke Mignauw D2 576 0 0 0 120 0 120 138 131 0 0 132 135 10 0 0 7 786

Carla Vantyghem D2 602 87 103 109 109 118 107 0 0 0 107 0 0 0 0 0 7 740

Nancy Velle D3 560 86 100 0 87 0 94 118 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 10 7 605

Dirk Beeuwsaert H5 5 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 155 155 157 163 0 0 0 6 950

Nel Rammant D1 578 146 146 141 146 0 0 0 139 0 143 0 0 0 0 0 6 861

Johnny Geldhof H5 37 121 121 0 126 0 0 0 126 127 132 0 0 0 0 0 6 753

Eva Reynaert D2 600 0 150 148 0 147 0 0 0 0 0 148 147 0 10 0 6 750

Eddy Delcour H5 26 133 0 118 0 0 0 0 118 0 119 127 122 0 0 0 6 737

Valerie Berkein D2 501 82 112 100 114 0 0 0 124 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 661

Louis Bruyndonckx H5 129 0 0 0 132 0 123 146 143 137 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 681

Alexis Dhaeze H5 31 0 0 0 136 132 0 0 122 119 0 0 132 0 0 0 5 641

Kelly Vanhaeren D1 547 88 0 113 0 0 114 131 0 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 5 564

Tamara Capitaine D2 504 0 0 104 110 0 102 129 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 5 455

Siska Maton D4 605 138 0 137 0 136 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 5 421

Caroline Brouckmeersch D3 609 89 0 0 85 0 97 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 386

Kathy Beyen D2 502 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 112 137 0 0 0 0 0 4 509

Lili Devriendt D3 569 134 123 124 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 505

Martine Rotsaert D3 557 126 0 125 121 0 124 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 496

Daniel Brissinck H5 9 99 0 117 113 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 442

Nathalie Wostyn D2 552 85 0 0 0 0 93 123 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 414

Rosa Deseyne D4 516 103 99 0 95 0 0 0 0 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 411

Fabienne Vanquickelberghe D2 607 0 130 0 0 133 0 0 0 133 0 0 0 0 10 0 4 406

Cindy Strubbe D2 596 132 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 122 0 10 0 0 4 386

Bernadette Depuydt D4 559 71 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 103 0 93 0 0 0 0 4 353

Lieve Ongenae D3 556 78 94 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 0 4 352

Kerlijn Van der Cruyssen D2 544 0 128 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 4 275

Lise Plasschaert D1 534 131 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 4 269

Maureen Logghe D3 528 0 0 0 0 0 147 0 150 149 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 446

Myriam De Backer D1 586 0 140 0 138 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 418

Kathy Hertveldt D2 520 100 109 0 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 314

Katrien Steen D3 539 102 0 0 94 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 308

Natasha Capitaine D2 505 0 0 0 86 0 98 0 0 0 0 102 0 0 0 0 3 286

Daniel Ketels H5 45 125 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 3 264

Linda Vandamme D4 585 74 87 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 239

Martine Rotsaert D3 580 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 3 135

Tania Warmoes D3 593 0 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 3 121

Emma Van d'huynslager D1 546 148 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 293

Lieve Macken D3 529 137 0 0 0 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 266

Mireille Terwagne D2 555 130 132 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 262

Inge Creminger D1 588 0 0 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 2 260

Marina Poitier D4 535 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 2 171

Tuur Van den haute H5 73 0 137 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 2 147

Niek Vanmaeckelberghe D1 583 0 0 0 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 2 128

Juanita Rosseel D2 579 122 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 122

Maaike Verstraete D1 550 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 114

Wendy Cappelle D2 666 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 113

Caitlin Fieuw D1 598 0 0 0 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 113

Conny Janssens D3 522 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 112

Claudine Deleu D3 565 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 108

Jaimie Quartier D2 589 0 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 108

Adelheid Denys D2 566 0 0 0 107 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 107

Liesbet Deruyter D2 515 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 94

Angie Crochart D2 508 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 91

Sigrid Vanthournout D3 592 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 79

Nele Nolf D4 532 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 73

Heidi Hertveldt D2 519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 1 10

Kelly Maene D1 575 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 1 10

Robert Belpaeme H5 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Francine Billiet D4 597 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lien Blomme D2 561 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liesbeth Cappon D2 562 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Laura Caria D1 563 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christine Declerck D4 511 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roland Lambrecht H5 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carine Leuwers D3 573 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martine Leuwers D2 574 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fien Maddens D3 530 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bo Reunbrouck D2 595 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Firmin Van de Woestijne H5 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murielle Wallenbourg D2 553 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Frederik Ameloot H2 1 238 238 238 236 236 245 250 245 245 238 245 245 10 10 10 15 2457

2 Alain Geerts H3 36 240 236 240 245 245 240 245 0 240 240 0 238 0 0 10 11 2419

3 Yordi Vanhee H1 211 232 240 245 142 0 236 238 240 238 232 240 234 10 10 10 14 2405

4 Luc De Ketelaere H4 16 234 234 236 240 238 238 240 238 0 234 234 236 0 0 0 11 2368

5 Johan Olivier H3 57 225 232 234 238 240 228 236 234 234 218 0 0 10 10 0 12 2339

6 Frederik Declercq H1 175 0 230 226 234 232 234 234 228 226 230 238 232 0 0 10 12 2328

7 Laurent Meese H3 109 230 226 232 226 228 232 228 232 228 222 230 228 10 10 10 15 2324

8 Jens Ketels H1 46 220 228 224 224 230 220 225 223 230 205 236 230 10 10 10 15 2300

9 Bart Vandenbussche H1 119 223 219 230 228 226 225 226 230 232 226 228 222 0 10 10 14 2294

10 Maarten De Muynck H2 179 228 224 0 232 0 213 232 236 236 236 226 226 0 0 0 10 2289

11 Dirk Luypaert H3 108 219 220 223 221 225 226 221 226 225 225 225 0 10 10 10 14 2267

12 Johan Deramoudt H3 193 222 225 225 223 223 223 223 224 0 217 221 221 10 10 10 14 2260

13 Peter Hamers H3 170 221 221 228 225 218 224 181 225 221 220 223 177 10 10 10 15 2256

14 Gino Puystjens H4 60 215 216 221 218 224 222 222 222 159 223 224 223 10 10 10 15 2245

15 Davy Stieperaere H1 149 250 245 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 245 250 250 0 0 0 9 2240

16 Johan Michiels H3 173 210 215 219 216 221 216 219 217 219 215 222 188 10 10 10 15 2209

17 Peter Liekens H3 51 218 217 222 222 0 221 216 203 211 208 215 218 0 10 10 13 2188

18 Kristof Verdoodt H2 87 212 206 209 206 216 204 220 216 224 214 217 219 0 10 10 14 2173

19 Ronny Vanhaecke H3 155 0 203 216 207 213 208 206 212 218 216 219 220 0 10 10 13 2155

20 Stefaan Westerlinck H2 91 196 208 212 159 211 195 208 214 214 213 218 212 10 10 10 15 2136

21 Steve De Cloedt H3 131 213 218 0 208 210 200 195 209 205 202 203 199 10 10 10 14 2097

22 Dennis Leyzen H3 142 205 212 203 0 208 147 194 204 209 209 207 209 10 10 10 14 2090

23 Hans Uyttenhove H2 70 200 136 196 201 0 199 205 208 212 207 211 214 0 0 0 11 2053

24 Ronny Ketels H3 47 0 202 207 200 204 201 202 201 203 195 208 204 0 10 10 13 2052

25 Dirk Goes H3 139 182 0 202 198 198 193 201 194 207 199 202 207 10 0 10 13 2021

26 Wim Depoorter H3 27 187 181 199 187 192 191 0 210 204 198 209 211 10 0 0 12 1998

27 Pedro Waeyaert H2 89 183 185 194 181 180 184 198 206 199 203 204 210 10 10 10 15 1996

28 Hannes Verdonck H1 86 189 187 197 179 199 190 188 179 201 201 197 202 0 10 0 13 1961

29 Jurgen De Groote H3 132 217 214 214 219 222 217 217 207 215 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1952

30 Wouter Vandenbossche H1 196 188 178 195 195 193 187 0 197 193 189 0 200 10 10 10 13 1945

31 Luc Decaestecker H4 98 209 210 215 215 214 212 218 0 0 0 186 208 10 10 0 11 1907

32 Marc Blommaert H2 7 179 189 191 192 195 0 182 0 187 186 185 196 10 10 0 12 1902

33 Christoph Vanmullem H2 122 0 213 200 197 209 214 210 0 208 212 0 217 10 10 0 11 1900

34 Koen Jonckheere H2 106 144 0 180 182 196 189 186 172 177 193 193 201 10 10 10 14 1899

35 Ronny De Petter H4 19 153 165 187 180 184 181 184 190 189 191 192 198 0 10 10 14 1896

36 Thijs Verbanck H1 123 207 209 213 0 220 218 214 0 198 0 191 195 10 10 10 12 1895

37 Stefaan Meulebrouck H4 110 203 0 0 0 202 207 197 215 213 210 213 215 10 0 0 10 1885

38 Walter Tyteca H4 152 175 166 0 174 175 179 185 187 188 192 0 192 10 10 0 12 1833

39 Johan Rammant H3 146 201 163 173 176 172 168 199 168 0 172 201 185 0 0 0 11 1815

40 Francis Coucke H3 94 0 199 0 211 162 188 212 220 220 170 177 0 10 0 0 10 1769

41 Steve Decloedt H2 22 142 182 161 167 179 166 175 181 184 188 176 0 0 0 0 11 1759

42 Jacob Vandendriessche H4 164 150 149 172 171 0 175 177 174 183 179 171 180 0 10 0 12 1742

43 Rik Provost H4 59 174 190 193 144 178 140 174 0 190 180 0 168 10 0 0 11 1741

44 Gino Vermeulen H3 159 0 174 177 177 160 172 172 165 156 161 158 164 10 10 10 14 1710

45 Lieven Claus H3 213 0 192 220 213 212 215 211 0 216 0 220 0 10 0 0 9 1709

46 Joeri Templeton H2 150 0 180 189 0 187 180 196 0 196 194 200 172 0 10 0 10 1704

47 Christophe De Wael H2 97 145 137 166 156 0 158 173 177 178 185 174 187 0 0 0 11 1699

48 Miguel Surmont H3 114 208 0 218 214 217 210 213 0 0 0 180 205 10 10 10 11 1695

49 Stan Rammant H1 147 158 164 174 161 173 169 167 167 0 173 0 186 0 0 0 10 1692

50 Pascal De Groote H3 96 151 140 170 157 166 161 168 178 172 184 0 174 0 10 0 12 1691

51 Hans Paque H4 145 154 159 0 153 163 164 170 186 0 183 175 167 0 0 0 10 1674

52 Sven Aspeslagh H1 216 0 188 0 196 197 196 0 205 0 221 216 216 0 10 10 10 1655

53 Wim Synaeve H2 177 163 162 184 175 186 185 0 192 192 0 195 0 10 0 0 10 1644

54 Nicky Beernaerts H2 4 195 200 211 204 206 206 207 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1640

55 Raf De Schacht H4 169 197 201 208 0 0 0 0 195 202 206 210 213 0 0 0 8 1632

56 Peter Waeyaert H3 90 133 135 159 149 158 152 164 170 164 162 159 163 10 10 10 15 1630

57 Cédric Vanhulst H1 157 166 168 0 169 185 0 176 0 182 177 182 193 0 10 0 10 1608

58 Tonny Deceuninck H1 99 140 141 162 146 159 150 163 175 180 0 0 170 10 0 10 12 1606

59 Maarten Lestabel H2 227 0 0 198 0 200 198 200 196 210 0 189 206 0 0 0 8 1597

60 Marc Deramoudt H4 137 121 132 155 136 146 139 156 164 157 158 157 160 10 0 0 13 1538

61 Lode Nuytten H3 144 117 131 186 165 177 173 0 188 186 0 0 191 0 10 10 11 1534

62 Preben Hamers H1 171 0 150 169 148 164 0 0 180 174 182 170 183 10 0 0 10 1530

63 Hugo Moreels H4 54 119 0 156 138 147 141 0 163 158 159 156 162 10 10 10 13 1529
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64 Pieter Vandecasteele H2 117 167 173 168 151 176 182 0 169 0 166 165 0 0 0 10 10 1527

65 Kris Verhaeghe H3 88 0 0 217 212 215 209 209 219 222 0 0 0 10 0 0 8 1513

66 Robin Puystjens H3 112 143 0 164 158 165 163 0 0 181 174 172 181 10 0 0 10 1511

67 Bart Van Driessche H2 207 0 0 176 184 183 178 187 0 194 197 199 0 0 10 0 9 1508

68 Wim Van Belleghem H2 209 164 167 201 199 207 197 0 166 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1501

69 Johan Devriendt H4 30 172 0 0 191 0 176 0 189 185 187 184 190 0 10 0 9 1484

70 Martin Rogier H3 168 186 186 0 185 189 0 189 184 0 178 0 175 0 0 0 8 1472

71 Jan Decat H2 21 194 205 0 0 169 205 215 221 223 0 0 0 10 0 0 8 1442

72 Jean-Marie Vandamme H4 116 0 158 183 0 170 174 180 0 191 0 163 176 0 0 0 8 1395

73 Jonas Muls H1 214 131 0 157 139 152 146 165 0 165 167 0 169 0 0 0 9 1391

74 Omar Bassoune H2 3 171 172 0 164 171 165 178 0 0 176 0 173 10 10 0 10 1390

75 Ronny Decock H4 218 0 145 167 0 0 162 179 183 173 0 179 189 0 0 0 8 1377

76 Marnix Thieren H4 68 141 0 0 155 0 157 171 182 179 0 173 179 10 10 0 10 1357

77 Luc Rogiers H4 113 0 0 0 0 156 148 169 176 176 168 168 178 0 0 0 8 1339

78 Christian Vanhulst H4 121 123 134 0 133 150 144 157 0 163 157 155 0 0 10 10 11 1336

79 Bruno Tilleman H3 178 181 222 0 220 234 0 0 0 0 224 0 224 0 0 0 6 1305

80 Jan Janssen H3 41 211 0 0 194 0 0 0 213 217 219 214 0 10 0 0 7 1278

81 Frederik Vandecasteele H2 79 178 143 0 186 0 153 191 202 0 0 206 0 10 0 0 8 1269

82 Andy Meulemeester H1 228 0 171 188 188 151 159 192 0 0 0 205 0 0 0 0 7 1254

83 Angelo Dudal H1 219 137 142 0 141 161 149 0 0 167 165 162 0 0 0 0 8 1224

84 Willy De Brauwer H4 15 135 138 160 145 157 151 0 0 0 164 160 0 0 0 0 8 1210

85 Peter Rau H3 148 149 160 0 0 167 0 0 171 170 0 167 182 10 10 10 10 1196

86 Hein Deraedt H2 223 0 0 0 190 203 203 0 200 0 200 194 0 0 0 0 6 1190

David Mestdagh H2 53 0 191 0 189 201 194 0 0 0 204 196 0 0 0 0 6 1175

Wim Van lierop H3 225 0 177 206 203 205 192 0 0 0 190 0 0 0 0 0 6 1173

Maarten Passchyn H2 111 160 146 163 0 0 0 166 0 0 169 169 184 0 0 10 8 1167

Marc Dudal H4 220 156 153 0 160 0 156 0 0 168 171 181 0 0 0 0 7 1145

Wim Coussement H3 14 0 0 0 0 0 219 224 0 0 228 232 225 0 0 0 5 1128

Lieven De Loof H3 224 0 176 0 0 190 186 190 0 195 0 190 0 0 0 0 6 1127

Robin De Jaeger H1 163 184 0 0 170 0 170 0 191 197 196 0 0 10 0 0 7 1118

Philip Timmers H2 69 176 154 0 183 181 177 0 0 0 0 187 0 10 10 0 8 1078

Lorenzo Velle H2 84 0 0 210 205 0 202 0 218 0 0 212 0 10 10 0 7 1067

Brecht Dekeyser H2 25 138 0 185 178 0 154 0 0 0 0 188 194 0 10 0 7 1047

Dimitri Depoorter H2 136 193 156 0 0 0 0 0 198 206 0 198 0 0 10 0 6 961

Patrick Jonckheere H4 44 0 183 190 193 0 171 0 193 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 6 940

Kevin Gadeyne H1 104 224 223 0 0 0 230 230 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 5 917

Patrick Decoster H4 23 124 0 165 147 154 155 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 904

Dirk Depoorter H4 185 122 0 0 0 155 145 160 0 0 0 161 161 0 0 0 6 904

Niels Brouckaert H1 202 0 0 152 135 149 143 0 0 162 160 0 0 0 0 0 6 901

Wim Tyvaert H3 204 0 0 153 134 148 142 0 0 160 156 0 0 0 0 0 6 893

Kristof Poorteman H2 58 0 148 175 163 0 0 0 0 175 0 178 0 0 0 0 5 839

Pieter Neirynck H2 188 214 197 0 0 0 0 203 0 0 0 0 203 0 0 0 4 817

Jean-Marc Thibout H4 151 148 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 163 164 0 10 10 10 8 813

Tom Taveirne H2 67 129 0 0 0 0 160 0 173 171 175 0 0 0 0 0 5 808

Luc Seys H4 66 0 0 192 0 0 183 193 0 0 0 183 0 0 10 10 6 771

Dimitri Brouckaert H2 10 198 155 204 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 5 769
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Jürgen Brackx JOG 823 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 14

Eugeen De Bruycker JOG 801 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 12

Nio Decloedt JOG 802 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 12

Alixe Nuytten JOG 827 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 11

Koen Tuyteleers JOG 808 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 11

Damien Verleye JOG 819 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 11

Alyssa Verleye JOG 818 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 10

Vanessa Lepeire JOG 805 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 9

Yrjo Cuffez JOG 810 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 8

Alex Peeters JOG 806 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 8

Maurice Servranckx JOG 807 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 8
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1 Shana Pollentier 604 0 151 155 159 161 165 165 0 165 163 161 151 0 0 0 10 1596

2 Lies Deruddere 567 170 170 170 170 0 0 0 165 175 165 170 170 0 0 0 9 1525

3 Jelena Pollentier 606 0 153 159 157 163 163 0 163 170 0 163 165 0 10 0 10 1466

4 Daphné Geselle 570 124 126 128 125 131 125 0 130 134 135 134 128 0 10 0 12 1306

5 Cindy Flameyn 587 0 107 102 117 134 0 137 117 141 138 144 141 0 0 0 10 1278

6 Fatima Clicteur 599 0 102 0 135 140 138 0 136 0 139 140 140 0 10 0 9 1080

7 Naomi Lebluy 524 0 0 105 96 114 105 117 0 0 120 111 127 0 0 0 8 895
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1 Annelies Demuynck 591 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 0 175 175 175 10 10 10 14 1780

2 Amanda Flannery 518 0 165 161 161 165 159 139 161 159 161 155 159 10 10 10 14 1636

3 Wendy Van de Velde 543 155 157 151 151 151 157 155 151 150 128 0 150 10 10 0 13 1548

4 Ingeborg Depoorter 514 141 134 139 141 142 140 147 137 0 131 141 137 10 0 10 13 1419

5 Peggy Decloedt 512 142 125 130 128 130 132 144 0 135 134 135 136 10 10 10 14 1376

6 Jill Demeulemeester 513 145 143 142 144 144 144 0 145 146 0 143 0 10 0 0 10 1306

7 Sandy De Langhe 510 110 119 123 127 124 126 142 125 130 118 126 125 10 10 10 15 1297

8 Liesbeth Verplancke 549 140 138 138 139 141 0 0 142 0 127 139 142 10 10 10 12 1276

9 Nathasja Van Houtte 581 93 110 115 111 119 119 134 127 131 129 130 126 0 10 10 14 1261

10 Griet Cornille 601 107 111 107 103 116 106 0 121 122 121 131 131 0 10 10 13 1193

11 Vanessa Lenaers 525 118 117 121 0 126 129 141 0 0 123 125 130 10 10 10 12 1160

12 Sylvia Van der Heyde 545 83 0 106 100 109 117 122 105 113 113 117 108 0 10 10 13 1130

13 Nele Vanderheiden 603 111 114 114 102 108 103 127 0 0 109 107 105 0 10 10 12 1120

14 Brenda Dekeyser 554 0 0 132 92 121 100 0 129 125 136 136 117 10 10 0 11 1108

15 Heidi Dupont 517 159 149 147 0 153 150 157 0 0 149 0 0 10 0 0 8 1074

16 Valerie Maes 608 0 89 0 99 110 115 126 128 0 122 133 124 0 10 10 12 1066

17 Véronique Rau 536 81 98 99 90 0 99 121 110 116 111 108 111 0 0 0 11 1063
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1 Sophie Tuttens 542 165 163 165 165 170 170 163 170 0 170 165 0 0 0 0 10 1666

2 Tamara Vereecke 548 128 155 163 163 150 155 170 0 163 153 159 161 10 10 0 13 1612

3 Sandra Timmerman 541 0 0 153 148 159 108 151 0 148 150 151 153 10 10 10 12 1351

4 Sophie Levecke 526 0 0 136 133 138 137 0 138 139 141 142 139 0 10 10 11 1263

5 Georgette Knockaert 572 109 104 122 0 127 131 135 120 123 0 123 121 10 10 10 13 1245

6 Katrien Aspeslagh 500 104 120 111 97 115 110 125 107 115 106 116 119 10 10 10 15 1174

7 Fabienne Strubbe 540 0 0 0 131 137 142 0 147 145 145 147 148 0 10 10 10 1162

8 Julia Tase 558 95 106 103 98 117 109 120 112 117 116 115 115 0 10 10 14 1150

9 Cindy D’hont 509 117 116 120 119 125 128 0 0 0 124 124 129 10 10 10 12 1132

10 Marleen Vandaele 582 0 96 98 88 106 90 114 106 110 104 103 103 10 10 10 14 1060

11 Sandra Janssoone 594 136 131 131 129 0 130 0 0 0 115 114 110 10 10 10 11 1026

12 Sandra Larrangé 523 77 92 93 80 103 88 111 101 106 102 100 101 0 10 0 13 1007

13 Betsy Deschuytter 568 0 133 135 134 139 135 0 119 0 0 0 116 0 10 0 8 921

14 Hilde Jaecques 521 119 124 129 122 0 127 0 0 0 126 128 0 10 10 0 9 895

15 Marie-Christine Wallaert 584 116 0 0 104 0 112 130 115 0 0 109 112 10 10 0 9 818

16 Karen Vlerick 551 97 113 116 106 0 104 0 0 0 0 110 104 0 10 10 9 770

17 Sonja Pierloot 533 98 105 110 91 0 0 124 0 0 105 104 0 10 10 0 9 757
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1 Erna Leyre 527 149 144 145 145 146 146 150 148 147 151 150 0 0 10 0 12 1487

2 Brigitte Crefcoeur 507 143 139 140 143 0 145 148 146 143 146 145 144 0 0 10 12 1453

3 Michou Bousson 503 139 141 144 137 145 141 0 135 140 144 146 145 10 10 10 14 1452

4 Maria Elisa Snijders 538 123 127 134 130 0 134 0 132 132 133 0 134 0 0 0 9 1179

5 Viviane De Nys 564 105 0 112 101 111 101 128 111 111 108 106 107 0 10 0 12 1110

6 Katrien Schockaert 537 72 93 96 83 102 86 109 103 108 0 97 102 0 10 10 13 999

7 Jeannine Coenen 506 129 0 0 123 128 0 136 0 124 114 98 114 10 10 10 11 996

8 Marjan Malfait 531 90 0 0 84 0 96 0 109 0 117 113 109 0 10 10 10 738
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1 Yordi Vanhee 211 232 240 245 142 0 236 238 240 238 232 240 234 10 10 10 14 2405

2 Frederik Declercq 175 0 230 226 234 232 234 234 228 226 230 238 232 0 0 10 12 2328

3 Jens Ketels 46 220 228 224 224 230 220 225 223 230 205 236 230 10 10 10 15 2300

4 Bart Vandenbussche 119 223 219 230 228 226 225 226 230 232 226 228 222 0 10 10 14 2294

5 Davy Stieperaere 149 250 245 250 250 0 0 0 250 250 245 250 250 0 0 0 9 2240

6 Hannes Verdonck 86 189 187 197 179 199 190 188 179 201 201 197 202 0 10 0 13 1961

7 Wouter Vandenbossche 196 188 178 195 195 193 187 0 197 193 189 0 200 10 10 10 13 1945

8 Thijs Verbanck 123 207 209 213 0 220 218 214 0 198 0 191 195 10 10 10 12 1895

9 Stan Rammant 147 158 164 174 161 173 169 167 167 0 173 0 186 0 0 0 10 1692

10 Sven Aspeslagh 216 0 188 0 196 197 196 0 205 0 221 216 216 0 10 10 10 1655

11 Cédric Vanhulst 157 166 168 0 169 185 0 176 0 182 177 182 193 0 10 0 10 1608

12 Tonny Deceuninck 99 140 141 162 146 159 150 163 175 180 0 0 170 10 0 10 12 1606

13 Preben Hamers 171 0 150 169 148 164 0 0 180 174 182 170 183 10 0 0 10 1530

14 Jonas Muls 214 131 0 157 139 152 146 165 0 165 167 0 169 0 0 0 9 1391

15 Angelo Dudal 219 137 142 0 141 161 149 0 0 167 165 162 0 0 0 0 8 1224
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1 Frederik Ameloot 1 238 238 238 236 236 245 250 245 245 238 245 245 10 10 10 15 2457

2 Maarten De Muynck 179 228 224 0 232 0 213 232 236 236 236 226 226 0 0 0 10 2289

3 Kristof Verdoodt 87 212 206 209 206 216 204 220 216 224 214 217 219 0 10 10 14 2173

4 Stefaan Westerlinck 91 196 208 212 159 211 195 208 214 214 213 218 212 10 10 10 15 2136

5 Hans Uyttenhove 70 200 136 196 201 0 199 205 208 212 207 211 214 0 0 0 11 2053

6 Pedro Waeyaert 89 183 185 194 181 180 184 198 206 199 203 204 210 10 10 10 15 1996

7 Marc Blommaert 7 179 189 191 192 195 0 182 0 187 186 185 196 10 10 0 12 1902

8 Christoph Vanmullem 122 0 213 200 197 209 214 210 0 208 212 0 217 10 10 0 11 1900

9 Koen Jonckheere 106 144 0 180 182 196 189 186 172 177 193 193 201 10 10 10 14 1899

10 Steve Decloedt 22 142 182 161 167 179 166 175 181 184 188 176 0 0 0 0 11 1759

11 Joeri Templeton 150 0 180 189 0 187 180 196 0 196 194 200 172 0 10 0 10 1704

12 Christophe De Wael 97 145 137 166 156 0 158 173 177 178 185 174 187 0 0 0 11 1699

13 Wim Synaeve 177 163 162 184 175 186 185 0 192 192 0 195 0 10 0 0 10 1644

14 Nicky Beernaerts 4 195 200 211 204 206 206 207 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1640

15 Maarten Lestabel 227 0 0 198 0 200 198 200 196 210 0 189 206 0 0 0 8 1597

16 Pieter Vandecasteele 117 167 173 168 151 176 182 0 169 0 166 165 0 0 0 10 10 1527

17 Bart Van Driessche 207 0 0 176 184 183 178 187 0 194 197 199 0 0 10 0 9 1508

18 Wim Van Belleghem 209 164 167 201 199 207 197 0 166 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 1501

19 Jan Decat 21 194 205 0 0 169 205 215 221 223 0 0 0 10 0 0 8 1442

20 Omar Bassoune 3 171 172 0 164 171 165 178 0 0 176 0 173 10 10 0 10 1390

21 Frederik Vandecasteele 79 178 143 0 186 0 153 191 202 0 0 206 0 10 0 0 8 1269

22 Maarten Passchyn 111 160 146 163 0 0 0 166 0 0 169 169 184 0 0 10 8 1167

23 Philip Timmers 69 176 154 0 183 181 177 0 0 0 0 187 0 10 10 0 8 1078
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1 Alain Geerts 36 240 236 240 245 245 240 245 0 240 240 0 238 0 0 10 11 2419

2 Johan Olivier 57 225 232 234 238 240 228 236 234 234 218 0 0 10 10 0 12 2339

3 Laurent Meese 109 230 226 232 226 228 232 228 232 228 222 230 228 10 10 10 15 2324

4 Dirk Luypaert 108 219 220 223 221 225 226 221 226 225 225 225 0 10 10 10 14 2267

5 Johan Deramoudt 193 222 225 225 223 223 223 223 224 0 217 221 221 10 10 10 14 2260

6 Peter Hamers 170 221 221 228 225 218 224 181 225 221 220 223 177 10 10 10 15 2256

7 Johan Michiels 173 210 215 219 216 221 216 219 217 219 215 222 188 10 10 10 15 2209

8 Peter Liekens 51 218 217 222 222 0 221 216 203 211 208 215 218 0 10 10 13 2188

9 Ronny Vanhaecke 155 0 203 216 207 213 208 206 212 218 216 219 220 0 10 10 13 2155

10 Steve De Cloedt 131 213 218 0 208 210 200 195 209 205 202 203 199 10 10 10 14 2097

11 Dennis Leyzen 142 205 212 203 0 208 147 194 204 209 209 207 209 10 10 10 14 2090

12 Ronny Ketels 47 0 202 207 200 204 201 202 201 203 195 208 204 0 10 10 13 2052

13 Dirk Goes 139 182 0 202 198 198 193 201 194 207 199 202 207 10 0 10 13 2021

14 Wim Depoorter 27 187 181 199 187 192 191 0 210 204 198 209 211 10 0 0 12 1998

15 Jurgen De Groote 132 217 214 214 219 222 217 217 207 215 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 1952

16 Johan Rammant 146 201 163 173 176 172 168 199 168 0 172 201 185 0 0 0 11 1815

17 Francis Coucke 94 0 199 0 211 162 188 212 220 220 170 177 0 10 0 0 10 1769

18 Gino Vermeulen 159 0 174 177 177 160 172 172 165 156 161 158 164 10 10 10 14 1710

19 Lieven Claus 213 0 192 220 213 212 215 211 0 216 0 220 0 10 0 0 9 1709

20 Miguel Surmont 114 208 0 218 214 217 210 213 0 0 0 180 205 10 10 10 11 1695

21 Pascal De Groote 96 151 140 170 157 166 161 168 178 172 184 0 174 0 10 0 12 1691

22 Peter Waeyaert 90 133 135 159 149 158 152 164 170 164 162 159 163 10 10 10 15 1630

23 Lode Nuytten 144 117 131 186 165 177 173 0 188 186 0 0 191 0 10 10 11 1534

24 Kris Verhaeghe 88 0 0 217 212 215 209 209 219 222 0 0 0 10 0 0 8 1513

25 Robin Puystjens 112 143 0 164 158 165 163 0 0 181 174 172 181 10 0 0 10 1511

26 Martin Rogier 168 186 186 0 185 189 0 189 184 0 178 0 175 0 0 0 8 1472

27 Peter Rau 148 149 160 0 0 167 0 0 171 170 0 167 182 10 10 10 10 1196
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1 Luc De Ketelaere 16 234 234 236 240 238 238 240 238 0 234 234 236 0 0 0 11 2368

2 Gino Puystjens 60 215 216 221 218 224 222 222 222 159 223 224 223 10 10 10 15 2245

3 Luc Decaestecker 98 209 210 215 215 214 212 218 0 0 0 186 208 10 10 0 11 1907

4 Ronny De Petter 19 153 165 187 180 184 181 184 190 189 191 192 198 0 10 10 14 1896

5 Stefaan Meulebrouck 110 203 0 0 0 202 207 197 215 213 210 213 215 10 0 0 10 1885

6 Walter Tyteca 152 175 166 0 174 175 179 185 187 188 192 0 192 10 10 0 12 1833

7 Jacob Vandendriessche 164 150 149 172 171 0 175 177 174 183 179 171 180 0 10 0 12 1742

8 Rik Provost 59 174 190 193 144 178 140 174 0 190 180 0 168 10 0 0 11 1741

9 Hans Paque 145 154 159 0 153 163 164 170 186 0 183 175 167 0 0 0 10 1674

10 Raf De Schacht 169 197 201 208 0 0 0 0 195 202 206 210 213 0 0 0 8 1632

11 Marc Deramoudt 137 121 132 155 136 146 139 156 164 157 158 157 160 10 0 0 13 1538

12 Hugo Moreels 54 119 0 156 138 147 141 0 163 158 159 156 162 10 10 10 13 1529

13 Johan Devriendt 30 172 0 0 191 0 176 0 189 185 187 184 190 0 10 0 9 1484

14 Jean-Marie Vandamme 116 0 158 183 0 170 174 180 0 191 0 163 176 0 0 0 8 1395

15 Ronny Decock 218 0 145 167 0 0 162 179 183 173 0 179 189 0 0 0 8 1377

16 Marnix Thieren 68 141 0 0 155 0 157 171 182 179 0 173 179 10 10 0 10 1357

17 Luc Rogiers 113 0 0 0 0 156 148 169 176 176 168 168 178 0 0 0 8 1339

18 Christian Vanhulst 121 123 134 0 133 150 144 157 0 163 157 155 0 0 10 10 11 1336

19 Willy De Brauwer 15 135 138 160 145 157 151 0 0 0 164 160 0 0 0 0 8 1210

20 Jean-Marc Thibout 151 148 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 163 164 0 10 10 10 8 813

21 Jean Jacques Bruylandt 93 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 10 0 10 9 324
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1 Marc Deweert 229 150 159 157 153 157 153 159 155 153 157 153 157 0 10 10 14 1580

2 Frans Brunclair 11 161 148 150 149 155 151 153 159 157 159 0 155 10 0 10 13 1569

3 Luc Verschelde 160 151 147 146 147 148 148 149 149 144 0 149 146 0 0 0 11 1480

4 Ronald Defruyt 24 135 135 133 140 143 139 143 141 138 142 138 138 10 0 10 14 1417

5 Willy Lefevere 50 157 0 149 150 149 149 0 153 151 147 0 149 10 10 10 12 1384

6 Robert Geelen 35 147 142 143 142 0 143 0 144 142 148 0 143 0 0 0 9 1294

7 Roger Chavatte 13 96 115 119 115 120 121 140 123 118 112 119 120 0 10 10 14 1230

8 Georges Demaegdt 192 144 136 0 0 0 136 145 134 136 140 137 0 10 0 0 9 1118

9 Dirk Knockaert 48 120 0 108 108 0 111 132 114 120 0 112 113 0 0 0 9 1038

10 Ivan Janssen 42 76 91 94 79 104 89 112 102 105 103 99 100 0 10 0 13 1009

11 Mario Castagna 197 0 118 126 0 123 122 0 0 126 130 129 123 0 0 0 8 997

12 Francois Illegems 105 84 97 101 89 105 91 113 104 109 0 101 0 0 0 0 10 994

13 Hubert Muyle 56 106 0 0 112 0 116 133 116 121 0 120 118 10 10 0 10 962

14 Roger Desoomer 180 92 0 92 116 122 133 0 0 128 0 121 133 0 0 0 8 937

15 Roger Knockaert 217 80 95 97 0 100 92 119 108 0 0 105 106 0 10 10 11 922

16 François De Laere 17 0 90 95 82 101 87 110 0 104 0 95 0 0 10 0 11 774

17 Eric Desmet 102 101 0 0 93 107 95 116 0 107 0 94 0 10 10 0 9 733


